Position

AW N

Liga Strednych skol 2017/2018 - 8. kolo

Team

Obchodn& Akadémia

SOSE Matejovce

Gymnazium Poprad D. Tatarku

Zdravotka

Wins
3
2

teams.in.round

Deuce

0

o O

Losts Matches
0 3
1 3
2 3
3 3

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:26.04.2024 22:08:41

Pins
1124
1080
1049
1009

Points
6.0
4.0
2.0
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